
Nº CODI EQUIP DELEGACIÓ GRUP

1 15661 TORDERA PARC FUTBOL SALA ATH CLUB "A" GIRONA 1

2 15032 BLANESPORT 83, F.S. "A" GIRONA 1

3 15683 GIRONA EFS "A" GIRONA 1

4 9814 LLORET COSTA BRAVA CUFS "A" GIRONA 1

5 16436 RIUDELLOTS, A.C.E. GIRONA 1

6 16432 SANT JULIA DE RAMIS, F.S. "A" GIRONA 1

8 16450 VIDRERES AT. FS. CE. GIRONA 1

9 9861 PALAMOS, C.F.S. "A" GIRONA 1

10 15667 VALL-LLOBREGA FUTBOL SALA "V GIRONA 1

11 15969 QUART FUTBOL SALA GIRONA 1

19 15329 INTER ESPORTIU MALGRAT,CFS "C" MARESME 1

15 15559 EFS PALAFOLLS "B" MARESME 1

7 16432 SANT JULIA DE RAMIS, F.S. "B" GIRONA 2

14 15559 EFS PALAFOLLS "A" MARESME 2

18 15329 INTER ESPORTIU MALGRAT,CFS "A" MARESME 2

32 9818 CANET, F.S. "B" MARESME 2

29 15653 FUTSAL TORDERA CLUB "A" MARESME 2

22 16139 RACING PINEDA FUTBOL SALA "A" MARESME 2

34 16427 PINEDA DE MAR, F.S. "A" MARESME 2

27 15496 FUTSAL MATARÓ C.E. "B" MARESME 2

16 16131 FUTSAL ARENYS DE MAR "A" MARESME 2

12 15633 ARENYS MUNT CLUB FUTBOL SALA "A" MARESME 2

25 15292 SANT JOAN DE VILASSAR FS "B" MARESME 2

37 15292 SANT JOAN VILASSAR DE MAR FS "D" MARESME 2

13 9818 CANET, F.S. "A" MARESME 3

17 16131 FUTSAL ARENYS DE MAR "B" MARESME 3

23 15316 ROGER'S ATLÈTIC CATALÀ, F.S. "A" MARESME 3

24 15292 SANT JOAN DE VILASSAR FS "A" MARESME 3

31 15496 FUTSAL MATARÓ C.E. "C MARESME 3

36 15292 SANT JOAN DE VILASSAR FS "C" MARESME 3

26 15496 FUTSAL MATARÓ C.E. "A" MARESME 3

28 15509 ATLÈTIC PREMIÀ "A" MARESME 3

20 16150 PREMIA DE DALT CF. SALA "A" MARESME 3

21 15381 PREMIA DE MAR, C.F.S. "A" MARESME 3

35 15316 ROGER'S ATLÈTIC CATALÀ, F.S. "B" MARESME 3

30 15639 C.F.S. CIUTAT MATARÓ "A" MARESME 3

60 15585 C.E.F.S MANLLEU "A" OSONA 4

61 15585 C.E.F.S MANLLEU "B" OSONA 4

62 15646 VIC CLUB FUTBOL SALA "A" OSONA 4

40 9817 C.N. CALDES,F.S. "A" VALLES ORIENTAL 4

42 9817 C.N. CALDES,F.S. "C" VALLES ORIENTAL 4

47 15546 PALAU SOLITA I PLEGAMANS 2007 CFS "J" VALLES ORIENTAL 4

49 15546 PALAU SOLITA I PLEGAMANS 2007 CFS "N" VALLES ORIENTAL 4

56 15606 CFS CASTELLTERÇOL "A VALLES ORIENTAL 4

39 15024 BARRI CAN CALET, C.F.S. "B" VALLES ORIENTAL 4

51 15168 PARETS, F.S. "B" VALLES ORIENTAL 4

54 15325 UNIO F.S. MOLLET "B" VALLES ORIENTAL 4

57 15606 PAVELLO CASTELLTERÇOL CFS "B" VALLES ORIENTAL 4

48 15546 PALAU SOLITA I PLEGAMANS 2007 CFS "M" VALLES ORIENTAL 5

41 9817 C.N. CALDES,F.S. "B" VALLES ORIENTAL 5

38 15024 BARRI CAN CALET, C.F.S. "A" VALLES ORIENTAL 5

50 15168 PARETS, F.S. "A" VALLES ORIENTAL 5

53 15325 UNIO F.S. MOLLET "A" VALLES ORIENTAL 5

AGRUPACIONS DE BENJAMÍ

BENJAMÍ FUTBOL SALA



43 7125 CARDEDEU, F.S. "A" VALLES ORIENTAL 5

44 15244 F.S. LLIÇA D'AMUNT "A" VALLES ORIENTAL 5

45 15198 F.S. SANT CELONI, BENJAMI "A" VALLES ORIENTAL 5

46 15146 MONTMELO, A.E. "D" VALLES ORIENTAL 5

58 15178 POLINYA VALLES ORIENTAL 5

52 15211 SPORT SALA STA. PERPETUA "A" VALLES ORIENTAL 5

55 15510 A.E. MONTORNES FUTBOL SALA "A" VALLES ORIENTAL 5

59 15243 VACARISSES, C.E. "A" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 6

63 15644 CASTELLAR, F.S. "A" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 6

64 6283 CERDANYOLA VALLES, F.C. "A" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 6

65 15074 ESCOLA PIA SABADELL, C.E. "A" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 6

67 15664 ESPORTIU GONZÁLEZ-SERRA CLUB "A" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 6

68 9857 MONTCADA, F.S. "A" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 6

69 9823 NATACIO SABADELL "A" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 6

71 9828 OLIMPIC FLORESTA "B" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 6

72 9842 RIPOLLET F.S. "A" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 6

74 9842 RIPOLLET F.S. "C" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 6

77 9804 SANT CUGAT F.S. "B" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 6

78 6120 FRANCISCANS SABADELL,C.E. "A VALLES OCCIDENTAL 6

33 15629 PAPARAZZI ALELLA FS. "A" MARESME 7

70 9828 OLIMPIC FLORESTA "A" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 7

79 9823 NATACIO SABADELL "B" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 7

66 15074 ESCOLA PIA SABADELL, C.E. "B" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 7

73 9842 RIPOLLET F.S. "B" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 7

76 9804 SANT CUGAT F.S. "A" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 7

75 9835 RUBI C.E.F.S. "A" VALLES OCCIDENTAL 7

85 9801 CATGAS SANTA COLOMA "B" BARCELONA 7

96 15189 RAPID SANTA COLOMA, F.S. "B" BARCELONA 7

83 9811 C.F.S LA UNION "A" BARCELONA 7

89 15339 FUTSAL IRIS BADALONA "A" BARCELONA 7

94 15635 MONTIGALA ASSOC. VEÏNS BARCELONA 7

88 9815 E.F.S. JORDI SÁNCHEZ "A" BARCELONA 8

90 9811 LA UNION-LAS PALMAS F.S. "b" BARCELONA 8

98 15339 IRIS-SOL-CASAGEMES,A.E. "B" BARCELONA 8

84 9801 CATGAS SANTA COLOMA "A" BARCELONA 8

95 15189 RAPID SANTA COLOMA, F.S. "A" BARCELONA 8

101 15693 FORTALEZA ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA BARCELONA 8

80 15414 BABAR A.E. "A" BARCELONA 8

97 15459 SAGARRA , CLUB FUTBOL SALA "A" BARCELONA 8

92 15532 MANENT RAMBLA CF, SALA "B" BARCELONA 8

86 15040 CEFS PROSPERITAT N.B. "A" BARCELONA 8

87 15532 CFS MANENT SANTA COLOMA "A" BARCELONA 8

81 15674 BARCELONETA FUTSAL CLUB ESPORTIU BARCELONA 8

82 15331 C.E.T. 10, FS (RAMBLETA DEL CLOT) "A" BARCELONA 9

91 15120 LES CORTS UBAE. A.E. "A" BARCELONA 9

99 15339 POBLE SEC UNIÓ ESPORTIVA "A" BARCELONA 9

100 15413 SALESIANS BOSCO ROCAFORT BARCELONA 9

93 15132 MARISTES SANTS LES CORTS, C.E. BARCELONA 9

124 2782 A.E.PENYA ESPLUGUES "B" BAIX LLOBREGAT 9

107 15598 E.F.S BLANC BLAVA DESPI "B" BAIX LLOBREGAT 9

123 9803 F.S GAVA "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 9

132 15689 TR3S GAVA CLUB ESPORTIU SALA BAIX LLOBREGAT 9

113 7810 F.S. CASTELLDEFELS "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 9

131 15452 MOLINS 99, C.F.S. "B" BAIX LLOBREGAT 9

104 6439 Col·legi Sto. Angel / Esportiu CCR GAVÁ "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 9

120 15165 PALLEJA, F.S. BAIX LLOBREGAT 10

117 15677 FUTSAL MONTPEDROS CLUB "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 10

129 7810 FS JC10 Castelldefels "B BAIX LLOBREGAT 10

130 15452 MOLINS 99, C.F.S. "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 10



102 2782 A.E.PENYA ESPLUGUES "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 10

108 15598 E.F.S. BLANC BLAVA DESPI "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 10

127 15591 ESCOLA DAINA ISARD ASS. ESPORT. "c" BAIX LLOBREGAT 10

111 15076 ESPARREGUERA, C.F.S. "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 10

116 15566 FS SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA ATLÈTIC "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 10

121 9839 SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA,C.F.S. "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 10

128 15673 ESCOLA DE FUTBOL SALA JORDI TORRAS BAIX LLOBREGAT 10

122 15142 SANT ESTEVE SESROVIRES F.S.,C. BAIX LLOBREGAT 11

115 15286 F.S. OLESA "B" BAIX LLOBREGAT 11

112 15076 ESPARREGUERA, C.F.S. "B" BAIX LLOBREGAT 11

103 15534 ABRERA CE FUTSAL "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 11

109 15598 E.F.S. BLANC BLAVA DESPI "C" BAIX LLOBREGAT 11

105 15302 COLLBATÓ C.E. "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 11

106 15176 CORNELLA C.F.S. "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 11

135 15577 FUTSAL VICENTI CLUB ESPORTIU "B" BAGES BERGUEDA 11

138 9837 MANRESA F.S. "B" BAGES BERGUEDA 11

110 15591 ESCOLA DAINA ISARD ASS. ESPORT. "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 11

118 6102 MARTORELL ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 11

133 15588 ESPORT BRUC F.S. "A" ANOIA 12

134 15351 FS MONTBUI "A" ANOIA 12

114 15286 F.S. OLESA "A" BAIX LLOBREGAT 12

119 6102 MARTORELL ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA "B" BAIX LLOBREGAT 12

125 15534 ABRERA CE FUTSAL AUTOESCOLA MESVIAL "B" BAIX LLOBREGAT 12

126 15591 ESCOLA DAINA ISARD ASS. ESPORT. "b" BAIX LLOBREGAT 12

136 15577 FUTSAL VICENTI CLUB ESPORTIU "A" BAGES BERGUEDA 12

137 9837 MANRESA F.S. "A" BAGES BERGUEDA 12

139 15614 MONISTROL FUTSAL C.E. "A" BAGES BERGUEDA 12

140 15624 AEE VEDRUNA PUIGCERDÀ BAGES BERGUEDA 12

141 15645 FUTSAL ATHLETIC VILATORRADA "A" BAGES BERGUEDÀ 12

142 4156 BELLVER, C.E. "A" BAGES BERGUEDÀ 12


